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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 340—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Part
Port Tariff Goods II |List
Item No. Normal Pref. Ref. | No.
From To*
H.O. | 88.03.000 | Parts, as may be approved, regardless of Tariff classifica- Free Free 15
tion, peculiar to use in or on aircraft, and imported for
such purpose, accompanied by release notes, inspec-
tion notes, or affidavits of approval:
NOTE: All the following goods will be admitted under
this concession but must be entered under their sub-
stantive Tariff items:
Approved:
70.20.071 Woven reinforcing glass fibre 340 1/10/78 30/6/80
WN | 90.19.011 | Artificial teeth .. Free Free 99 1340 1/7/78 30/6/85
H.0. | 90.24.011 | Mechanical gauges for all types of engmes Free 3400 1/7/78 30/9/80
H.O. | 90.24.011 | Pressure gauge, 40 mm diameter, when declared by a Free 340, 1/3/79 30/6/85
manufacturer for use only by him in making pressure
regulators
AK | 90.28.009 | Anacon series: . Free Free 99
Moisture analyser Model 1106 340{ 1/1/79 31/3/80
Photometric process analyser Model 207 340, 1/1/79 31/3/80
AK 190.28.009 | MSA Model 803 oxygen analyser Free Free 99 13400 1/1/79 31/3/86

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior
to the date of expiry.
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MISCELLANEOUS

Comminuted. . . hospitals
Medicaments:

Felobits (Vet.)
Flagyl:
tablets

Trichozole tablets

Lasix...40 mg
Surgical. . .dentists ..
Products. . .soap:

Approved:

Oroton 8SD
Maranil. . .insecticides
Rhodorsil. . .R
Troykyd...333
Sublistatic. . .papers
Continuous. . .decitex
Polypropylene. . .decitex
Betagrip. . .strips
Fibreglass. . .screening
Aluminium. . .5356
Foil,. . .appliances:

Excluding:

(1) Self-adhesive .

(2) 0.013 mm to 0.20 mm thlckness
Bertolini...66S .. . ..
Bertolini. ..80/70 ..
Bertolini. ..175S
Bertolini. . .pumps ..
Pumps. . .like
I.W.K.A... .machines
Cutting. . .blades
Trelleborg. . . Trellan
Rex. . .stabilisers
Dynatech. . .equipment
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